40
SINGLE METER PEDESTAL
STAINLESS STEEL
MPE
Meter Pedestal with Enclosure SB-1852SS
•	 18” Wide, 52” High, 32” Deep
•	 Upgrade any MPS Model No. to an MPE
•	 Maximum storage with attached enclosure

•	 100-200 amp load center with up to 26 circuits
*EUSERC 308 Compliance does not include ringless configurations.
41
SINGLE METER PEDESTAL
STAINLESS STEEL
MPS Standard Model Numbers
Model No Main Amps Voltage Phase Jaw Wires AIC Rating
Breaker
Positions
1
P
H
A
S
E
MPS-11016-10 100 120/240 1 4 3 10,000 16
MPS-11016-22 100 120/240 1 4 3 22,000 16
MPS-11016-65 100 120/240 1 4 3 65,000 16
MPS-11026-65 100 120/240 1 4 3 65,000 26
MPS-11226-22 125 120/240 1 4 3 22,000 26
MPS-11226-65 125 120/240 1 4 3 65,000 26
MPS-11526-22 150 120/240 1 4 3 22,000 26
MPS-11526-65 150 120/240 1 4 3 65,000 26
MPS-12016-22 200 120/240 1 4 3 22,000 16
MPS-12016-65 200 120/240 1 4 3 65,000 16
MPS-12026-22 200 120/240 1 4 3 22,000 26
MPS-12026-65 200 120/240 1 4 3 65,000 26
3
P
H
A
S
E
MPS-31018-10 100 120/208 3 7 4 10,000 18
MPS-31018-22 100 120/208 3 7 4 22,000 18
MPS-31018-65 100 120/208 3 7 4 65,000 18
MPS-32024-10 200 120/208 3 7 4 10,000 24
MPS-32024-22 200 120/208 3 7 4 22,000 24
MPS-32024-65 200 120/208 3 7 4 65,000 24
T-Fuse available on select models. No-distribution options available upon request.
48
METER PEDESTAL
SPECIFICATIONS